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Wednesday 16:30~18:00, unless otherwise informed.

Classes with stmark are online classes through Manaba.

2021 Ph.D. English Course, International Environment and Preventive Medicine

2021 RHE KRBT R A EE SO IR R

#2268 H44 : Oral Environmental Health (0 Je{REHERE TR5 8 S4%5)

BUGET R TN BETE

2 units 2 HL

Lecture room: Lecture Room 2 (2F Dentistry Building)

Please note that other classes may also change to online.

We will keep you updated if there will be changes.
Date Contents Lecturer
1]2021/05/12 (Wed) | Introduction, Principle of preventive dentistry Preventive Dentistry: Prof. H-O. Ito
212021/05/19 (Wed) | Periodontium: Structure & Development Oral and Maxillofacial Anatomy: Prof. O. Baba
312021/05/26 (Wed) | Tissue regeneration by dental pulp stem cells Tissue Regeneration: Prof. A. Yamamoto
412021/06/02 (Wed) | Ecosystem of oral flora Oral Microbiology: Prof. H. Fujii
512021/06/09 (Wed) | Pathogenesis and prevention of periodontal diseases Periodontology and Endodontology: Prof. J. Kido
6 12021/06/16 (Wed) | Prevention of dental caries in aged people Periodontology and Endodontology: Prof. H..Yumoto
7 | 2021/06/23 (Wed) | «Dental materials and oral environment Biomaterials and Bioengineering: Prof. K. Hamada
8 | 2021/06/30 (Wed) | Radiation and environmental health Oral and Maxillofacial Radiology: Prof. H. Hosoki
9| 2021/07/07 (Wed) | Prevention of implant failure Oral Prosthodontics and Implantology: Prof. Y. Tomotake
10 | 2021/07/14 (Wed) Dry mouth: etiology and prevention Oral Molecular Pathology: Prof. N. Ishimaru
11 | 2021/07/21 (Wed) | Oral health and general health in the latter-stage elderly Hygiene and Oral Health Science: Prof. D. Hinode
12 | 2021/07/28 (Wed) | Diagnosis and treatment of malocclusion Orthodontics and Dentofacial Orthopedics: Prof. E. Tanaka
13 | 2021/09/01 (Wed) Diagnosis and treatment for temporomandibular disorders Stomatognathic Function and Occlusal Reconstruction: Prof. Y. Matsuka
14 | 2021/09/08 (Wed) | Nervous system and oral health Molecular Oral Physiology: Prof. H. Yoshimura
15 | 2021/09/15 (Wed) Summary Preventive Dentistry: Prof. H-O. Ito




